EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

	tions found in this DPA between it and Cambridge Public Schools
("Originating LEA") which is dated December 2, 2021, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts	
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General O	iffer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only
to privacy protections, and Provider's signa	ature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,
term, or schedule of services, or to any othe	er provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to change the data pro	ovided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may wit	hdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	change in the services and products listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three (3) years after the dat	e of Provider's signature to this Form.
	khibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:
privacy@parinc.com	
DARING	
PAR INC. BY: /ranis White	44/00/04
BY:	_{Date:} 11/29/21
Travis White	Dragidant 9 COO
Travis White Printed Name:	Title/Position: President & COO
2. Subscribing LEA	
_	rvice Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
	ibing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms
•	een the Cambridge Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
	PELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
VII, SECTION 5. **	ELIVERNOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO THOUBERT ORDOANT TO ARTICLE
vii, 3201101 v 3.	
Subscribing LEA. (School District Name).	
Subscribing LEA: (School District Name): _	

By: <u>Brian Nagel</u> Date: <u>2021-12-16</u>

Printed Name: Brian Nagel Title: Assistant Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Haverhill School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Douglas Russell</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 4 Summer Street Suite 104, Haverhill MA 01830

Phone: <u>9784201980</u>

Email: douglas.russell@haverhill-ps.org